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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1628JF
9628355780
9628355780
9628355780
1628JF
9628355780

OEM Cross Reference

AKS DASIS
METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAXGEAR
TRICLO

PIM

PIM

IPD

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KLAXCAR FRANCE
ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG

HELLA

HELLA
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
DRI

ELSTOCK
TOPRAN
HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA

MAPCO
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN
AUTEX
ACI-AVESA
JOHNS
BUGIAD

CSV electronic parts
JDEUS
DELPHI

065010N
0892060
14357

14357
270160
340207
40750057
40750057
458086
45630

45630

50052z
555132
571822112027
62945630
6NU010171071
6NU010171071
724809220
724809220
717720103
720103
721918
7518049
83724

83724

83400

88049
881328008
959091
AEGR724
AGR2316025
BGR13041
CKJ1611
EG021003V
EG1025612B1
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DELPHI

SAMI

DIPASPORT

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
MOBILETRON
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS

PATRON
AUTOMOTOR France
VEMO

DURER

EG1025612B1
EGRO019
EGRO57N
ELEG180
EVEUO023
FDR180
FDR180
PEGRO16
PGR0109
V22630009
VR21145
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